
2.35

2.70

2.39

2.82

2.55

3.07

2.90

2.99

2.85

 O1A O5B

 O2A

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N

 C7N
 N7N

 O7N

 C3N

 C2N
 N1N

 C1D

 C2D O2D

 C3D

 O3D

 O4D  C4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PN 
 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A

 N1A

 C6A

 N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A  N9A

 C1B  C2B

 O2B

 C3B
 O3B O4B

 C4B
 C5B

 PA 

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’
 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’ C1’

 N10

 C10  C9A

 C9 

 C8 

 C8M

 C7 

 C7M

 C6 

 C5A

 N5 

 C4A

 C4 
 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 
 N1 

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 209(1)

Phe 73(1)

Ala 71(1)

Phe 81(1)

Glu 101(1)Thr 331(1)

Tyr 184(1)

Ala 406(1)

Nai 503(1)

Fmn 502(1)

Glu 189(1)

Gly 69(1)

Gly 70(1)

Lys 78(1)

Lys 206(1)

Ser 303(1)


